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Managed & Sponsored by: 

The Mental Health Center of Greater Manchester 
 

 
If you would like a conference, training or workshop posted on the Statewide Veterans Training 

Calendar, please follow the guidelines listed below. 
 

1. Training must include some type of mental health education and/or awareness. 

2. Audience for the training must include (or be open to) veterans, service members and/or their 

families, or provider agencies and community groups that provide services and supports to veterans, 

service members and/or their families. 

3. Trainings are posted on the calendar approximately twice a month.   Please make sure you allow 

enough time for attendees to learn about your training and sign up. 

4. When you are ready to post your training, contact one of the Veteran Training Liaisons listed below. 

5. When contacting a Veteran Training Liaison, you must include the following information:  Date, 

Topic, Sponsor, Cost, Location & Registration/Contact information. 

6. The Statewide Veterans Training Calendar can be viewed at:  

 
http://www.mhcgm.org//pdf/training%20insights.pdf 

 

 

Veteran Training Liaisons 
 

• John Capuco, Division of Developmental Services, Department of Health and Human Services:  

jcapuco@dhhs.state.nh.us 

• Elaine deMello, National Alliance on Mental Illness:  edemello@naminh.org 

• Paul Deignan, Department of Safety Homeland Security and Emergency Management:  

paul.deignan@hsem.nh.gov 

• Bud Elkind, Robin Hill Farm:  bud@robinhillfarm.com 

• Chief Warrant Officer Charlie Morgan, New Hampshire National Guard:  

charlie.morgan1@us.army.mil 
• Jo Moncher, Bureau of Community Based Military Programs,Department of Health and Human 

Services:   jamoncher@dhhs.state.nh.us 

• Dan Moriarty, White River Junction VA Medical Center:  dan.moriarty@va.gov 

• Mary Morin, State Veterans Council:  mary.morin@vba.va.gov 

• Sharon Stephens, Gateways Community Services, sstephens@gatewayscs.org 

• Jim Thompson, Manchester VA Medical Center:  james.Thompson@va.gov 

• Bill Donoghue, Manchester Pastoral Counseling Services:  wjdonoghue@comcast.net 

 

 

 

If you have any questions or comments, please contact Jo Moncher, Bureau Chief, Community Based Military 

Programs, Department of Health and Human Services at  

271-4402 or jamoncher@dhhs.state.nh.us 


